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Women / XS / 10
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Clawson1044
TAGS EP

8.800 9.400 9.4009.350 36.950
4 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Johnson1013
TAGS S

8.600 9.350 9.0009.450 36.400
6T 3 1 10 2 

2 

Lauren Schwebach1019
TAGS S

8.500 9.250 9.1009.350 36.200
9T 5T 2T 5T 3 

3 

Genevieve DeCesare1003
RGC

8.900 9.100 9.2008.950 36.150
2T 11T 5 4 4 

4 

Karlie Tennison1035
RGC

8.550 9.250 9.3008.800 35.900
8 5T 7T 2 5 

5 

Haley Rogers1009
RGC

8.500 8.800 9.1009.300 35.700
9T 18T 4 5T 6T

6T

Sophia Waterman1057
TAGS EP

8.900 9.100 8.8508.850 35.700
2T 11T 6 13 6T

6T

Merissa Steil1085
Granite City

8.650 9.300 9.1008.500 35.550
5 4 12 5T 8 

8 

Devrah Braunger1093
Spirit

8.300 8.900 8.9008.800 34.900
15 17 7T 12 9 

9 

Lindsey Hile1006
RGC

7.850 9.100 9.2508.600 34.800
21 11* 10T 3 10T

10T

Gigi Miller1053
TAGS EP

7.800 9.100 9.1008.800 34.800
22T 11* 7T 5T 10T

10T

Brynn Pomroy1017
TAGS S

7.800 9.450 9.0508.350 34.650
22T 1 14T 9 12 

12 

Vanessa Timat1070
Wings

8.600 8.700 8.6008.600 34.500
6T 20T 10T 17T 13 

13 

Signe Bromenshenkel1002
RGC

8.500 9.200 8.6508.050 34.400
9T 8T 17T 16 14 

14 

Alanah Brand1081
Granite City

8.150 9.250 8.9507.800 34.150
17 5T 21 11 15T

15T

Isabella Wolfe1097
Spirit

7.900 9.100 8.8008.350 34.150
19T 11T 14T 14* 15T

15T

Lily Elness1082
Granite City

8.100 8.800 8.8008.450 34.150
18 18T 13 14* 15T

15T

Summer Mathwig1052
TAGS EP

8.400 9.200 8.4007.900 33.900
14 8T 20 21 18 

18 

Lila Kuntz1007
RGC

7.800 9.150 8.6008.100 33.650
22T 10 16 17T 19 

19 

Adrian Revier1067
Wings

8.450 8.700 8.5007.950 33.600
12T 20T 19 20 20 

20 

Camille Scott1068
Wings

8.950 8.700 8.2007.500 33.350
1 20T 24 22 21 

21 

Taylor Johnson1063
Wings

8.250 9.000 7.8008.050 33.100
16 16 17T 23T 22 

22 

Joslyn Anderson1061
Wings

7.900 8.300 8.5507.600 32.350
19T 24 23 19 23T

23T

Tori Revier1066
Wings

8.450 8.400 7.8007.700 32.350
12T 23 22 23T 23T

23T
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